
Date Lecture/Studio Topics Assignments Homework Due Other Notes

Week 1 Tue May 13 No class - orientation Day 2

Wed May 14 Lecture: 12.1, 12.4, 12.5 Day 3 - Safety-Quiz

Thu May 15 Studio: 12.1, 12.4, 12.5 Quiz 0: Practice 12.2, 12.3 Day 4, Rev. U-sub, 12.2-3

Fri May 16 Lecture: 12.6, 13.1, 13.2 Day 1/Course registration 
deadline

Week 2 Mon May 19 Lecture: 13.3, 13.4 Day 1 - Safety-Quiz

Tue May 20 Studio: 12.6, 13.1, 13.2 Quiz 1: 12.1-12.5 12.1, 12.4, 12.5 Day 2

Wed May 21 Lecture: 14.1, 14.2 Day 3

Thu May 22 Studio: 13.3, 13.4 Quiz 2: 12.6, 13.1-13.4 12.6, 13.1, 13.2 Day 4

Fri May 23 Studio: 14.1, 14.2 Quiz 3: 14.1-14.2 13.3, 13.4 Day 2

Week 3 Mon May 26 Lecture: Review for Exam 1 Day 1 - Safety-Quiz

Tue May 27 Exam 1: 12.1-12.6, 13.1-13.4, 14.1-14.2 14.1, 14.2 Day 2 

Wed May 28 Lecture: 14.3, 14.4 Day 3

Thu May 29 BANK HOLIDAY

Week 4 Mon Jun 2 Lecture: 14.5, 14.6 Day 1 - Safety-Quiz

Tue Jun 3 Studio: 14.3, 14.4 Quiz 4: 14.3-14.4 14.3, 14.4 Day 2

Wed Jun 4 Lecture: 14.7, 14.8 Day 3

Thu Jun 5 Studio: 14.5, 14.6 Day 4/Amer. Cemet. visit

Week 5 Mon Jun 9 BANK HOLIDAY

Tue Jun 10 Studio: 14.7, 14.8 Quiz 5: 14.5-14.6 14.5, 14.6 Day 2 - Safety-Quiz

Wed Jun 11 Lecture: 15.1, 15.2 Day 3

Thu Jun 12 Studio: 15.1, 15.2 Quiz 6: 14.7-14.8 14.7, 14.8 Day 4

Fri Jun 13 Lecture: 15.3 Day 1
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Week 6 Mon Jun 16 Lecture 15.4 Day 1 - Safety-Quiz

Tue Jun 17 Studio: 15.3, 15.4 15.1, 15.2 Day 2

Wed Jun 18 Lecture: Review for Exam 2 Day 3

Thu Jun 19 Exam 2: 14.3-14.8, 15.1-15.4 15.3, 15.4 Day 4

Week 7 Mon Jun 23 Lecture: 15.5, 15.6 Day 1 - Safety-Quiz

Tue Jun 24 Studio: 15.5, 15.6 15.5, 15.6 Day 2

Wed Jun 25 Lecture : 15.7, 15.8 Day 3

Thu Jun 26 Studio: 15.7, 15.8 Quiz 8: 15.5-15.8 15.7, 15.8 Day 4/WdrawDline June28

Week 8 Mon Jun 30 Lecture: 16.1, 16.2 Day 1 - Safety-Quiz

Tue Jul 1 Studio: 16.1, 16.2 Quiz 9: 16.1, 16.2 16.1, 16.2 Day 2

Wed Jul 2 Lecture: 16.3, 16.4 Day 3

Thu Jul 3 Studio: 16.3, 16.4 16.3, 16.4 Day 4

Week 9 Mon Jul 7 Lecture: 16.5 Day 1 - Safety-Quiz

Tue Jul 8 Studio: 16.5 Quiz 10: 16.3-16.5 16.5 Day 2

Wed Jul 9 Lecture: 16.6, 16.7 Day 3

Thu Jul 10 Studio: 16.6 16.6 Day 4

Week 10 Mon Jul 14 BANK HOLIDAY

Tue Jul 15 Studio: 16.7 16.7 Day 2 - Safety-Quiz

Wed Jul 16 Lecture: 16.8 Day 3

Thu Jul 17 Studio:16.8 16.8 Day 4

Fri Jul 18 Exam 3: 15.5-15.8, 16.1-16.8 Day 1

Week 11 Mon Jul 21 Lecture: last lecture Day 1 - Safety-Quiz

Tue Jul 22 Studio: last studio Day 2

July 23--25 Finals week

Week 12 July 28--31 Finals week

TBD Final Exam on TBD


